POWER
LDO03C Series
15 Watts
Total Power:	 15 Watts
Input Voltage:	 3 - 13.8 Vdc
# of Outputs:	 Single
Special features
�� 3 A output current rating

Custom Option
Custom Option
Part Number System with Options
LDO03C Series Data Sheet
Mechanical Drawings
.051 1.30
.067 TYP1.70
.050 1.27
9.40.370
.610 15.49
.025  SQ. PIN0.64
.212 5.37
.16 3.94
9.40.370
TYP1.70
1.30.051
13.72.540
15.49.610
.067
.131 3.33
.120 3.05
3.18.125
0.64.025  SQ PIN
.292 7.41
Vertical Mount
Dimensions in inches (mm). Tolerances es (unless otherwise specified) 2 Places ±0.030 (±0.76) 3 Places ±0.010 (±0.25)
Horizontal Mount
LDO03C Series Data Sheet
                           WORLDWIDE OFFICES
Americas
2900 S.Diablo Way
Tempe, AZ 85282
USA
+1 888 412 7832
Europe (UK)
Waterfront Business Park
Merry Hill, Dudley
West Midlands, DY5 1LX
United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1384 842 211
Asia (HK)
14/F, Lu Plaza
2 Wing Yip Street
Kwun Tong, Kowloon
Hong Kong
+852 2176 3333
For more information: www.artesyn.com/power
For support: productsupport.ep@artesyn.com
While every precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy and completeness in this literature, Artesyn
Embedded Technologies assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability for damages resulting from use
of this information or for any errors or omissions. Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Artesyn and the Artesyn
Embedded Technologies logo are trademarks and service marks of Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc.
All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks, or registered trademarks of their respective
owners. © 2014 Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc.  LDO03C DS  Rev. 07.25.14
Mating Connectors
Mechanical Drawings
Pin Assignments
Single Output
1 Enable
2 Vin
3 Common/RTN
4 Vout
5 PG/Trim
6 Mech Pin (Horz/SMT only)
.051 1.30
.067 TYP1.70
.315 MAX [8.00 MAX]
.040  TYP1.02
.025 TYP0.64
.540 13.72
9.40.370
15.49.610